NTN KJ30X35X17 needle roller
bearings
Online shopping NTN KJ30X35X17 needle roller bearings from SKF
Manufacturer  Name  a  great  selection  at  0.0  Inventory  N/A
Minimum Buy Quantity Store. … Accessories.
Inventory 0.0
Manufacturer Name SKF
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
Weight 10.092
EAN 7316572868775
Product Group M06288
Bearing (basic designation) 2215 K
Adapter sleeve H 315
Locating ring FRB 10/130
Contact seal 2 x TFL 515
da 65 mm
Ca 41 mm
Da 130 mm
A 76 mm
A1 25 mm
AB 104 mm
Ba 30 mm
D 168 mm
H 190 mm
H1 95 mm
J 152 mm
L 190 mm
N 18 mm
J5 85 mm
J6 55 mm
N4 max. 8 mm
P1 140 kN
P2 125 kN
P3 265 kN
Mass housing 10 kg
Cover bolt, size 4 x M 8×25
Cover bolt, rec. tightening torque 24 N·m
Appropriate attachment bolt, size G 16 mm
Appropriate attachment bolt, rec. tightening
torque
200 N·m
Initial grease fill, 20% 150 g
Initial grease fill, 40% 250 g